Sign up for Early Bird
Digital Collaboration 2025

Wednesday 22. October

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

08:30 Registration and Coffee

Welcome and introduction
09:00 Havard Gustad, Equinor, Chair of the Program
Committee

Leading Digital Transformation
Moderator: Havard Gustad, Equinor

Advancing Oil & Gas: Equinor's Approach to
Technology and Research

Arne Gurtner, Senior Vice President - Technology,
Digital, and Innovation, Equinor

09:05

Yggdrasil - Setting new standards on the
09:25 Norwegian continental shelf
Lars Hgier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP

Digital Transformation

09:45 Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte

Al in a year of change
10:05 Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent,
Capgemini Al Futures Lab.

PANEL DISCUSSION

Moderator: Havard Gustad, Equinor

- Arne Glrtner, Senior Vice President - Technology,
10:25 Digital, and Innovation, Equinor

- Lars Haier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP

- Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte

- Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent,

Capgemini Al Futures Lab

10:55 Refreshments and Networking



HOUR:

11:10

11:15

11:35

11:55

12:25

13:25

13:30

13:50

14:10

14:30

14:45

DESCRIPTION:

Trustworthy Al
Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, Norwegian
University of Science and Technology (NTNU)

Common pitfalls in using Al in high-risk
domains
Harald Wesenberg, Specialist Technology, Equinor

Al and major accidents: A regulatory
perspective

Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian
Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil)

PANEL DISCUSSION

Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU

- Harald Wesenberg, Specialist Technology, Equinor
- Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian
Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil)

- Christian Markussen, Global Practice Lead - Digital
Twins, DNV

Lunch

The Battle for Data Quality
Moderator: Linn Vestly Bergh, The Petroleum
Safety Authority Norway

Revolutionizing Field Development with AAM -
Agile Asset Management - Breaking Silos with
Seamless Data Sharing and Advanced
Analytics across Business Units

Arnfinn Grgtte, Chief Engineer D&W -
Transformation, Aker BP

Building a trusted source of subsurface quality
masterdata

Lars Olav Grgvik, Subsurface Data Advisor &
Discipline Leader, Equinor & Hakon Hetland, Team
Leader, Tietoevry

TBA
Espen Seljemo, Security Analyst, KraftCERT

Coffee Break

The Digital Subsurface
Moderator: Guttorm Vigeland, The Norwegian
Offshore Directorate



HOUR:

14:50

15:10

15:50

18:00

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:05

09:25

10:05

10:45

10:55

11:20

DESCRIPTION:

The Digital Subsurface
Nadine Mader Kayser, Assistant Director Data and
Analysis, Norwegian Offshore Directorate

Equinor's digital journey as seen from the
Subsurface

Ashild Hanne Larsen, Vice President Subsurface
Excellence & Digital, Equinor

End of Conference day 1!

Aperitif and Dinner

Thursday 23. October

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee & Networking

Remote and Data Driven Operations
Moderator: Gisle Karlsen, Aker BP

Yggdrasil Unleashed: Digital Frontiers in Next-
Gen Operations

Kristian Bay Neess, VP Asset Operations - Yggdrasil,
Aker BP & Lars-Erik Ydstie, VP Digital - Yggdrasil,
Aker BP

Evolving Beyond Documents: Embracing a
Data-Driven Future with 3D Models for
Maintenance Optimization

Kristi Beate Giljarhus, Project Leader, Equinor &
Sindre Hove Bjgrngy, Team Lead, Equinor

TBA
Runar Kolseth Nyberg, Vice President Operations,
Altera Infrastructure

Coffee Break

Digital Production Optimization
Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU

BRU21 Digital Collaboration
Alexey Pavlov, BRU21 Program manager, Norwegian
University of Science and Technology (NTNU)



HOUR:

11:40

00:00

12:20

DESCRIPTION:

Digital Foundation for Operations Centers
Tor Olav Ytredal, Delivery Entity Leader Operations
Centres IT Solutions, Equinor

TBA
Sissel Haugdal Jore, Professor in Risk Management
and Societal Safety, University of Stavanger (UiS)

Lunch and End of Conference



