Sign up for Early Bird Digital Collaboration 2025

Wednesday 22. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Registration and Coffee
09:00	Welcome and introduction Håvard Gustad, Equinor, Chair of the Program Committee
	Leading Digital Transformation Moderator: Håvard Gustad, Equinor
09:05	Advancing Oil & Gas: Equinor's Approach to Technology and Research Arne Gürtner, Senior Vice President - Technology, Digital, and Innovation, Equinor
09:25	Yggdrasil - Setting new standards on the Norwegian continental shelf Lars Høier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP
09:45	Digital Transformation Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte
10:05	Al in a year of change Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent, Capgemini Al Futures Lab.
10:25	PANEL DISCUSSION Moderator: Håvard Gustad, Equinor - Arne Gürtner, Senior Vice President - Technology, Digital, and Innovation, Equinor - Lars Høier, Senior Vice President Yggdrasil, Aker BP - Torgeir Waterhouse, Founder and Partner at Otte - Thordur Arnason, Vice President Capgemini Invent, Capgemini Al Futures Lab
10:55	Refreshments and Networking

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:10	Trustworthy Al Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU)
11:15	Common pitfalls in using Al in high-risk domains Harald Wesenberg, Specialist Technology, Equinor
11:35	Al and major accidents: A regulatory perspective Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil)
11:55	PANEL DISCUSSION Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU - Harald Wesenberg, Specialist Technology, Equinor - Elisabeth Lootz, Principal Engineer at Norwegian Ocean Industry Authority (Havtil) - Christian Markussen, Global Practice Lead - Digital Twins, DNV
12:25	Lunch
13:25	The Battle for Data Quality Moderator: Linn Vestly Bergh, The Petroleum Safety Authority Norway
13:30	Revolutionizing Field Development with AAM - Agile Asset Management - Breaking Silos with Seamless Data Sharing and Advanced Analytics across Business Units Arnfinn Grøtte, Chief Engineer D&W - Transformation, Aker BP
13:50	Building a trusted source of subsurface quality masterdata Lars Olav Grøvik, Subsurface Data Advisor & Discipline Leader, Equinor & Håkon Hetland, Team Leader, Tietoevry
14:10	TBA Espen Seljemo, Security Analyst, KraftCERT
14:30	Coffee Break
14:45	The Digital Subsurface Moderator: Guttorm Vigeland, The Norwegian Offshore Directorate

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
14:50	The Digital Subsurface Nadine Mader Kayser, Assistant Director Data and Analysis, Norwegian Offshore Directorate
15:10	Equinor's digital journey as seen from the Subsurface Ashild Hanne Larsen, Vice President Subsurface Excellence & Digital, Equinor
15:50	End of Conference day 1!
18:00	Aperitif and Dinner

Thursday 23. October

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee & Networking
09:00	Remote and Data Driven Operations Moderator: Gisle Karlsen, Aker BP
09:05	Yggdrasil Unleashed: Digital Frontiers in Next- Gen Operations Kristian Bay Næss, VP Asset Operations - Yggdrasil, Aker BP & Lars-Erik Ydstie, VP Digital - Yggdrasil, Aker BP
09:25	Evolving Beyond Documents: Embracing a Data-Driven Future with 3D Models for Maintenance Optimization Kristi Beate Giljarhus, Project Leader, Equinor & Sindre Hove Bjørnøy, Team Lead, Equinor
10:05	TBA Runar Kolseth Nyberg, Vice President Operations, Altera Infrastructure
10:45	Coffee Break
10:55	Digital Production Optimization Moderator: Egil Tjaaland, NTNU
11:20	BRU21 Digital Collaboration Alexey Pavlov, BRU21 Program manager, Norwegian University of Science and Technology (NTNU)

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
11:40	Digital Foundation for Operations Centers Tor Olav Ytredal, Delivery Entity Leader Operations Centres IT Solutions, Equinor
00:00	TBA Sissel Haugdal Jore, Professor in Risk Management and Societal Safety, University of Stavanger (UiS)
12:20	Lunch and End of Conference